
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

5 

77 

27 

7 

72 

69 

169 

30 

3 

97 

9 

69 

88 

44 

Name 

JAN MOHR 

MARTIN CHOY 

GEORGIEV MILEN 

KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 

KOSTADINOV IVAN 

PETROV PLAMEN 

HRISTOV HRISTIAN 

VRAJITORU BOGDAN 

GROZEV IVAN 

RUS VICTOR ADRIAN  

PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE  

SPILIOTIS MICHAIL 

MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN 

ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL 

Nat. 

AUT 

BUL 

BUL 

GRE 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

RO 

BUL 

RO 

RO 

GRE 

RO 

RO 

Federation 

AMF 

BMF 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

FRM 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

STK1000 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

STK1000 

SBK 

Best Tm 

1:18.210 

1:18.525 

1:19.323 

1:20.512 

1:21.415 

1:21.567 

1:21.660 

1:21.959 

1:22.038 

1:23.446 

1:24.054 

1:25.269 

1:25.359 

1:26.401 

Diff 

0.315 

1.113 

2.302 

3.205 

3.357 

3.450 

3.749 

3.828 

5.236 

5.844 

7.059 

7.149 

8.191 

S1 Tm 

38.113 

37.839 

38.107 

38.765 

39.244 

39.487 

39.232 

39.647 

39.597 

40.247 

41.152 

41.316 

41.034 

43.134 

S2 Tm 

41.327 

41.013 

41.216 

41.747 

42.171 

42.080 

42.332 

42.312 

42.293 

43.130 

43.468 

44.173 

44.212 

45.469 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/4/2025 11:16:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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BMU AMOTOE 

SBK 

WARM UP 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:00:03 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

13/4/2025 11:00 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13


